
 Print Merit 3 Intermediate Results 
 Held on 3 February 2026 
 Judge: Ken Scott 
 First 

 4544  Venice Back Alley 
 Dominic Windsor 

 Images in Ranked Order 
 4544  Venice Back Alley 21 Class Winner  Dominic Windsor 
 6222  A Very Wet Race 20  Howard Gibbs 
 2923  Stair Hole at Lulworth 19  Andrew Goodwin 
 7777  A Village in France 19  Howard Gibbs 
 630  Window View 18  Dominic Windsor 
 8628  Worthing icons 18  Christine Hartley 
 7678  Autumnal Reflections 18  Dominic Windsor 
 1301  Steam Road Engine in Sunlight 18  Andrew Goodwin 
 9602  Canterbury Cathedral - South Aisle 17  Andrew  Goodwin 
 8105  Scarlet Peacock 17  Kathie B 
 6305  Pride in Berlin 17  David Roll 
 3629  Roadside Commerce 16  David Roll 
 6987  Traceries 16  Paul Babington 
 6039  The end of the pier 16  Christine Hartley 
 9028  Deathcap Mushrooms 16  David Roll 
 8888  The Water Tower 16  Howard Gibbs 
 1917  The Groin is watching you! 15  Kathie B 
 4260  Cadence 15  Paul Babington 
 4824  Sea and sand 15  Christine Hartley 
 5312  Autumn Reflections 15  Kathie B 
 2663  Nexus 14  Paul Babington 
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 Print Merit 3 Intermediate Results 
 Held on 3 February 2026 
 Judge: Ken Scott 
 Entrant Scores 

 Dominic Windsor Total: 57 
 4544  Venice Back Alley 21 Class Winner 
 630  Window View 18 
 7678  Autumnal Reflections 18 

 Howard Gibbs Total: 55 
 6222  A Very Wet Race 20 
 7777  A Village in France 19 
 8888  The Water Tower 16 

 Andrew Goodwin Total: 54 
 2923  Stair Hole at Lulworth 19 
 1301  Steam Road Engine in Sunlight 18 
 9602  Canterbury Cathedral - South Aisle 17 

 Christine Hartley Total: 49 
 8628  Worthing icons 18 
 6039  The end of the pier 16 
 4824  Sea and sand 15 

 David Roll Total: 49 
 6305  Pride in Berlin 17 
 3629  Roadside Commerce 16 
 9028  Deathcap Mushrooms 16 

 Kathie B Total: 47 
 8105  Scarlet Peacock 17 
 1917  The Groin is watching you! 15 
 5312  Autumn Reflections 15 

 Paul Babington Total: 45 
 6987  Traceries 16 
 4260  Cadence 15 
 2663  Nexus 14 

 Statistics 
 No. of Entrants: 7 
 No. of Entries: 21 

 First Place: 1 

 Mark Distribution Count Cumulative 
 21: 1  (5%)  1  (5%) 
 20: 1  (5%)  2  (10%) 
 19: 2  (10%)  4  (19%) 
 18: 4  (19%)  8  (38%) 
 17: 3  (14%)  11  (52%) 
 16: 5  (24%)  16  (76%) 
 15: 4  (19%)  20  (95%) 
 14: 1  (5%)  21  (100%) 
 Average Mark: 16.95 
 Total Marks: 356.0 
 Held back: 5  (24%) 
 Held images: #630, #2923, #4544, #6222, #7777 
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